Commercial & Industrial Lighting
Pro Lightpack
The Pro-Lightpack combines the efficiency of high-frequency control gear with an additional 20% light
output from triphosphor lamps.
This luminaire brings many additional benefits to varied application areas, including flicker-free instant starting, improved lamp life,
silent operation, improved colour rendering and reduced heat output showing additional savings where air conditioning is in use.
Applications
Schools
Offices
Kitchens
Workshops
Corridors
Standard Features
High Frequency Control Gear
Triphosphor lamps (Colour 84 or 835)
Standard Voltage 240V
Manufactured from mild steel
Resilient white finish
Polycarbonate lampholders
Pro Lightpack Downloads
Download PDF Datasheet
/835:
/AD:
/DD:
/FTB:
/M3:
/SD:
/X:
Specification Guide
T8
Order Code Watt L W Kg
LP118/HF/840 1 x 18W 612 93 1.3
LP136/HF/840 1 x 36W 1221 93 1.5
LP158/HF/840 1 x 58W 1521 93 1.9
LP170/HF/840 1 x 70W 1788 93 2.3
LPT236/HF/840 2 x 36W 1221 91 2.0
LPT258/HF/840 2 x 58W 1521 91 2.1
LPT270/HF/840 2 x 70W 1788 91 2.4
To Order Features
(Add suffix to order code)
Colour 835 Triphosphor Lamp
1-10V Analogue Dimmable Gear
DSI Dimmable Gear (Not Available in 70W)
Fused Terminal Block
3hr Emergency Converted
Switch Dimmable Gear (Not Available in 70W)
Luminaire Comes Excluding Lamp
Example order code:
LPT270/HF/84 – A 2x70w Pro Lightpack luminaire complete with high frequency control gear and colour 840 lamps.
Note: All dimensions are in millimetres.
Main Line: 01208 79524  Fax: 01208 72832  Email: info@fitzlight.co.uk